
NAWIC Leadership Book Club
1st Wednesday Noon CT Discussion Group

Facilitator: Sandra Carter

Region:
Chapter 
Number: Chapter Name: First Name: Last Name: Email Address:

MW 116 Gr Omaha, NE Lisa Beresiwsky lisa.beresiwsky@millerelect.com

MW 246 Fargo-Moorhead, ND Amy Berg aberg.nawic@yahoo.com

MW 116 Gr Omaha, NE Nanci Borg nborg@ur.com

MW 38 St. Louis, MO Sandra Carter src1114a@gmail.com

SC 1 Fort Worth, TX Charolette Cox charolette.cox@aecom.com

SC 1 Fort Worth, TX Tracey Hart thart@tsbyrne.com

SC 2 Dallas, TX Lindsay Lauderdale llauderdale@brasfieldgorrie.com

MW 100 Gr Kansas City, MO Karen (Jones) Mills kmills@mmccontractors.com

MW 346 Southeast Minnesota Sharon Thompson sharon.thompson@boldt.com

SC 2 Dallas, TX Christina Watson watsoncm57@gmail.com


